
A

DA041

A

DA041

B

DA042

B

DA042

SITE BOUNDARY

SITE BOUNDARY

SI
TE

 B
O

U
N

D
AR

Y

PED
ESTRIAN

 LIN
K

ANZAC PARADE

1725

1600

SE
T 

BA
CK

55
00

SET BACK
6000 2100

5550

54
40

54
00

6450

VOID
VOID

16
00

1600

SE
T 

 B
A C

K

60
00

16750

RL. 44.87

11480

SET BACK

6000

10375

W

SS

A

A A

F/S

TYPICAL 
SINGLE BED 
UNIT

2600

16
00

60
0

62
00

54
40

5400

16
00

1600

1675

INTERNAL AREA  15 m2

(EXCLUDING BATHROOM 
AND KITCHEN)

4665

4115

52
55

4275

1

DA041

1

DA041

1

DA042

1

DA042

A

Legend

Adaptable / Accessible Rooms

S Study Space

W Waste/ Chute Rooms/ Services

L Loft Bedroom/ Cluster

CL Cluster Rooms

F/S Fire Stair

0 4000 10000

Builder and/or subcontractors shall verify all project dimensions before commencing on-site
work or off-site fabrication. Figured dimensions shall take precedence over scaled dimensions.
This drawing is copyright and cannot be reproduced in whole or in part or by any medium
without the written permission of Nettleton Tribe Partnership Pty Ltd.
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